
Phase I

 15 - 19 April 

2011

Phase II

 23-27 April 

2011

Phase III

 1 - 5 May 2011

Tour 01

 (05 Nights / 06 Days)

Tour 02

 (06 Nights / 07 Days)

14 Apr, Thu 22 Apr, Fri 31 Apr, Apr Arrive Hong Kong and transfer to Guangzhou. Arrive Hong Kong and transfer to Guangzhou. 

15 Apr, Fri 23 Apr, Sat 01 May, Sun Visit Canton Fair 2011 Visit Canton Fair 2011

16 Apr, Sat 24 Apr, Sun 02 May, Mon Visit Canton Fair 2011 Visit Canton Fair 2011

17 Apr, Sun 25 Apr, Mon 03 May, Tue Visit Canton Fair 2011 Visit Canton Fair 2011

18 Apr, Mon 26 Apr, Tue 04 May, Wed Depart for Macau. City Tour of Macau. Evening free. Depart Guangzhou for Hong Kong

19 Apr, Tue 27 Apr, Wed 05 May, Thu Transfer to Hong Kong. Depart Hong Kong for India. Half Day city Tour of Hong Kong

20 Apr, Wed 27 Apr, Tue 5 May, Wed Depart Hong Kong for India

Tour Package Price :

SUPPLEMENT COST : Urgent Chinese Visa Cost - Rs. 3000/- per passport, if the documents are handed over one week prior to the Departure date. 

Cox & Kings offers special package for IIA delegates to

Rs. 27,490 + USD 720

Pazhou Complex, Guangzhou

109th China Import and Export Fair - CANTON APR

Date

Per person in a Twin Room

Per person in a Single Room

Rs. 27,490 + USD 750Rs. 27,490 + USD 520

Rs. 27,490 + USD 1100

SUPPLEMENT COST : Urgent Chinese Visa Cost - Rs. 3000/- per passport, if the documents are handed over one week prior to the Departure date. 

Tour Price Includes :

1. Economy Class return group Air Fare on Air India  or similar (Ex. Delhi) to Hong Kong
2. Accommodation in Twin sharing / Single room in 4**** category Hotel in Guangzhou, Macau & Hong Kong
3. Daily Breakfast.
4. Daily Indian dinner.
5. Group transfer from Hong kong airport to Guangzhou and 
  from Guangzhou to Macau  by surface transportation.  
6.Surface Transfer from Guangzhou to Hong Kong (Tour 2)
7. Daily group transfer to the Exhibition centre by coach.
8. City Tour of Guangzhou including Pearl River Cruise.
9. City Tour of Hong Kong (Tour 2)
10. Gala Dinner 
11. Cost of single entry Chinese visa.
12. All applicable taxes on the air ticket.
13. Customary Gratuities to be paid to the Local Guides and coach Drivers.
14. Cost of Overseas mediclaim policy for the number of days of the tour, upto 55 years of age.
15. Services of Professional Cox & Kings Tour Manager. 
16. Cox & Kings attractive Travel Bag.
 
Tour Price Does Not Include :

1. Cost of obtaining the Passport,  
2. Cost of Emmigration Suspension Charges (If Required)
3. Cost of Entry Ticket to the Fair Grounds.
4. Any increase in the Air Fare or the Fuel Surcharge as charged by the airlines on your air ticket. 
  (Presently calculated on 01st.Dec  2010 rates)
5. Tips to the coach driver, porterage at hotels, airport, laundry, wine, not 
      mineral water, telephone charges and all items forming part of the group menus.
6. Anything not specifically mentioned in the "Tour  Price Includes" box.

Extra Night Stay in Macau  :
USD 150 per person per night in Twin Room  (Inclusive of Breakfast)
** Subject to minimum 2 persons in the same room

Hong Kong Attractions :
 - City Tour of Hong Kong including Harbour Peak
 - Cruise & Shopping Tour

Hotel Check -in Time - After 14.00 hrs.
Hotel Ckeck-out Time - By 12.00 hrs.


